12.01.93. St Anton

course setter: Peter Endrass ITA
started: 86 at 12:30
finished: 57
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16.
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18.
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20.
21.
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23.
24.

. Marc Girardelli
. Jan-Einar Thorsen
. Guenther Mader

. Atle Skaardal

. Marco Hangl

. Luigi Colturi

. Adrien Duvillard IT
. Luc Alphand

. Rainer Salzgeber

. Stefan Eberharter
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Kjetil-Andre Aamodt
Tom Stiansen
William Bess

Franz Heinzer
Patrick Ortlieb

Marcel Sulliger
Josef Polig

Lasse Arnesen
Lasse Kjuus

Armin Assinger
Daniel Mahrer
Gian-Franco Martin
Thierry Gentina
Werner Perathoner

LUX

NOR

AUT

NOR
SUI
ITA
FRA
FRA
AUT
AUT
NOR
NOR
SUI
SUI
AUT

SUI
ITA
NOR
NOR
AUT
SUI
ITA
FRA
ITA

Super-G, men

1.28.53
1.28.82
1.29.07

1.29.36
1.29.52
1.29.65
1.29.76
1.29.79
1.29.82
1.29.95
1.30.02
1.30.03
1.30.11
1.30.12
1.30.33

1.30.55
1.30.57
1.30.59
1.30.63
1.30.64
1.30.70
1.30.84
1.30.91
1.31.04

(15)
(4
(3)

(8)
(2)
(62!
(37)

(39)
(5)
(23)
(18)
( 6)
(16)

(35)
(40)
(12)

(17)
(49)



25. Kyle Rasmussen

26. Alberto Senigagliesi
27. Hans-Joerg Tauscher
28. Bruno Kernen II

and Peter Runggaldier
30. Asgeir Linnberg

31. Patrik Jaerbyn

32. Armand Schiele

33. Markus Wasmeier

34. Ole-Christian Furuseth
35. Tommy Moe

and A.J. Kitt

37. Dennis Rey

38. Lionel Finance

39. Eric Schlopy

40. Daniel Caduff
41. Urs Lehmann
42. Kristian Ghedina
43. Ales Brezavsek
44, Pietro Vitalini

45. Guenther Marxer
46. Christoph Ple

47. Roman Torn

48. Reggie Crist

49. Martin Bell

50. Janne Leskinen
51. Carry Mullen

52. Kiminobu Kimura
53. Jure Kosir

54. Pierre Koszali

55. Attila Bonis

56. Jarkko Tuomi

57. Hubertus Von Hohenlohe

USA
ITA
GER
SUI
ITA
NOR

SWE
FRA
GER
NOR
USA
USA
FRA
FRA

USA
SUI
SUI
ITA
SLO
ITA

LIE
FRA
CND
USA
GBR
FIN
CND
JAP
SLO

HUN
HUN
FIN

MEX

1.31.13
1.31.24
1.31.27

1.31.33
1.31.46

1.31.70
1.31.73
1.31.76
1.31.95

1.32.09
1.32.29
1.32.30

1.32.63
1.32.65
1.32.80
1.32.84
1.32.87
1.33.10

1.33.51
1.33.72
1.33.99
1.34.02
1.34.04
1.34.17
1.34.26
1.34.48
1.34.91

1.37.50
1.38.33
1.39.64
1.43.70

(43)
(7
(14)
(46)

(45)
(38)
(1)
(D

(34)
(51)
(1)
(48)



DNF(1):

Urs Kaelin SUI (9
Peter Rzehak AUT (10)
Leonhard Stock AUT (13)
Franck Piccard FRA

Steve Locher SUIl  (20)
Richard Kroell AUT

Patrick Wirth AUT

Didrik Markstein NOR (28)
Hans Knauss AUT (33)
Stefan Krauss GER (36)
Paolo Oppliger CHI (41)
David Pretot FRA (42)
Harald-Christian Strand-Nielsen NOR (44)
Hans Zehentner GER (47)

Franco Cavegn SUI  (70)



